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PLAN & PROFILE EXHIBIT - 1
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4-CORNERS RAILROAD - DEFIANCE VIA HWY371

4 OCT 2024

Proposed T/R

 BOUNDARY

STUDY CORRIDOR

 BOUNDARY

STUDY CORRIDOR

BOUNDARY

STUDY CORRIDOR 

0+00, #15 RH DTMF

DEFIANCE VIA INDIAN CREEK

DEFIANCE VIA HWY 491

BEGIN COMMON SEGMENT

DEFIANCE VIA HWY 491

END COMMON SEGMENT

45+99, #15 RH DTMF

42+99, #15 RH DTMF

40+00, #15 LH DTMF

180+00, #15 LH DTMF
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SETOUT TRACK

153+00, #11 LH HAND
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DEFIANCE VIA HWY 491

END COMMON SEGMENT 

BLM LAND

NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

STATE LAND

TRIBAL LAND - NON-RESERVATION

MAJOR DRAINAGE

MAJOR ROAD

AREAS OF GRADING IMPACT

TRIBAL LAND - ALLOTMENT

SEE SCHEMATICS FOR DETAILED TRACK LAYOUT.4.
DEVELOPED AREAS ARE DELINEATED.
BEEN DETERMINED BY DESKTOP ANALYSIS. NOT ALL 
COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPED AREAS HAVE 3.
NOT ALL UTILITIES AND ROADWAYS ARE SHOWN.2.
LAND BASE TYPES FROM COUNTY GIS. TO BE VERIFIED.1.
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PLAN & PROFILE EXHIBIT - 2

4-CORNERS RAILROAD - DEFIANCE VIA HWY371

Existing Ground

4 OCT 2024

STUDY CORRIDOR BOUNDARY

DEFIANCE VIA INDIAN CREEK

END COMMON SEGMENT

STUDY CORRIDOR BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

STUDY CORRIDOR 

Proposed T/R

2157+00, #11 LH HAND

2172+00, #11 RH HAND

2820+00, #15 LH DTMF

2850+00, #11 LH HAND

SETOUT TRACK

2865+00, #11 RH HAND

2960+00, #15 RH DTMF

SIDING TRACK

2560+00 HBD/DED/WILD

3218+00 HBD/DED/WILD

MOW SETOUT TRACK

2430+53 BR 46.0, 340' 30" BDDC

3101+08 BR 58.7, 380' 30" BDDC

DEFIANCE VIA INDIAN CREEK

END COMMON SEGMENT

BLM LAND

NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

STATE LAND

TRIBAL LAND - NON-RESERVATION

MAJOR DRAINAGE

MAJOR ROAD

AREAS OF GRADING IMPACT

TRIBAL LAND - ALLOTMENT

SEE SCHEMATICS FOR DETAILED TRACK LAYOUT.4.
DEVELOPED AREAS ARE DELINEATED.
BEEN DETERMINED BY DESKTOP ANALYSIS. NOT ALL 
COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPED AREAS HAVE 3.
NOT ALL UTILITIES AND ROADWAYS ARE SHOWN.2.
LAND BASE TYPES FROM COUNTY GIS. TO BE VERIFIED.1.

SUB-OPTION ALIGNMENT

4 CORNERS RR STUDY CORRIDOR BOUNDARY

CENTERLINE OF 4 CORNERS RR STUDY CORRIDOR

EXISTING BNSF RAILWAY

MAJOR CONTOUR LINE (200' INTERVAL)

COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPED AREA

EXISTING NAVAJO-GALLUP WATER LINE

EXISTING GAS PIPELINE

EXISTING HIGH VOLTAGE POWER

MINOR CONTOUR LINE (100' INTERVAL)

INDIAN SERVICE RTE 9

ROCK WASHSTANDING 

H
W

Y
 3
7
1

IN
D
IA

N
 C

R
E
E
K

S
T
A
 1
95

0+
00

M
A
T
C

H
LI

N
E

STA 3400+00

M
ATC

H
LIN

E

Vmax = 30mph

C-67

Vmax = 30mph

C-68

Vmax = 30mph

C-69

Vmax = 30mph

C-70 Vmax = 30mph

C-71

Vmax = 30mph

C-72

Vmax = 30mph

C-73

N
A

V
A
JO
 R

E
S
E
R

V
A
T
IO

N
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y
 L
IN

E

STANDING ROCK

PARK

NATIONAL HISTORIC

CHACO CANYON

Vmax = 30mph

C-65
Vmax = 30mph

C-64

Vmax = 30mph

C-63

Vmax = 30mph

C-62

Vmax = 30mph

C-61

Vmax = 30mph

C-59

Vmax = 30mph

C-58

Vmax = 30mph

C-57

Vmax = 30mph

C-56

Vmax = 40mph

C-55

Vmax = 40mph

C-54

Vmax = 40mph

C-53

Vmax = 40mph

C-52

Vmax = 40mph

C-51

Vmax = 40mph

C-49

Vmax = 40mph

C-48Vmax = 40mph

C-46

Vmax = 45mph

C-45

Vmax = 40mph

C-47

Vmax = 40mph

C-50

Vmax = 30mph

C-60

Vmax = 30mph

C-66

 3
4
0
' 
3
0
" 

B
D

D
C

2
4
3
0
+
5
3
 B

R
 4

6
.0
,

 3
8
0
' 
3
0
" 

B
D

D
C

B
R
 5

8
.7
,

3
1
0
1
+
0
8



M
P 61

M
P
 6

5

M
P
 66

M
P
 67

M
P
 68 MP 69

M
P
 7

0

M
P
 7

1

M
P
 7

2

MP 73

M
P
 7

4

MP 75

M
P
 7
6

MP 77

M
P
 7

8

M
P
 7

9

M
P
 8

0

M
P
 8

1

M
P
 8
2

MP 83

M
P 84

M
P
 8

5

MP 86

M
P
 8

7

M
P
 8

8

M
P
 8

9

M
P
 9

0

M
P
 9
1

MP 92

0.07% -1.07%
-1.50%

-0.92% 0.00% -0.67% -0.50% 0.00% 0.21% 0.37% -0.40%-0.90% -0.46% -0.86% -0.17% -0.60% -0.93% -0.47% 0.29% -0.32% 0.35%
1.92%

2.00% -1.91%
-2.00%

-1.28% 0.04% 0.42% 1.90%
2.00%

0.74% 1.14%
1.31%

1.50% 0.13% 0.59%

- CONCEPTUAL -
FOR REVIEW/DISCUSSION

- CONCEPTUAL -
FOR REVIEW/DISCUSSION

- CONCEPTUAL -
FOR REVIEW/DISCUSSION

- PRELIMINARY -
DRAFT

- PRELIMINARY -
DRAFT

- PRELIMINARY -
DRAFT

INVESTMENT OPTION, MP 91.6

BEGIN NAVAJO MINE 

3400+00

3450+00

3
5
0
0
+
0
0

3
5
5
0
+
0
0

3
6
0
0
+
0
0

3
6
5
0

+
0
0

3700+00

3750+
00 38

00
+00

3
8
5
0
+

0
0

390
0+

00

3
9
5
0
+
0
0

4
0
0
0
+
0
0

4
0
5
0
+

0
0

4100+00
41

50
+00

4200+00

4250+
00

4300+00

4
3
5
0
+

0
0

4
4
0
0
+

0
0

4450+
00

4500+00

4
5
5
0

+
0
0

4600+00

4650+00

4700+00

4750
+00

4800+00

4
8
5
0

+
0
0

5
0
0
0
+
0
0

5000

5100

5200

5300

5400

5500

5600

5700

5800

5900

6000

6100

6200

6300

6400

6500

6600

6700

6800

6900

7000

7100

7200

7300

7400

75007500

5000

5100

5200

5300

5400

5500

5600

5700

5800

5900

6000

6100

6200

6300

6400

6500

6600

6700

6800

6900

7000

7100

7200

7300

7400

75007500

3400+00 3450+00 3500+00 3550+00 3600+00 3650+00 3700+00 3750+00 3800+00 3850+00 3900+00 3950+00 4000+00 4050+00 4100+00 4150+00 4200+00 4250+00 4300+00 4350+00 4400+00 4450+00 4500+00 4550+00 4600+00 4650+00 4700+00 4750+00 4800+00 4850+00

0

S C A L E  I N  F E E T

50002500 2500

LEGEND: NOTES:

62
00

6
2
0
0

6
0
0
0

6
2
0
0

6200

6
2
0
0

58
00

5800

5
8
0
0

5
8
0
0

58
00

5
8
0
0

5
8
0
0

5
8
0
0

5
8
0
0

5
8
0
0

5800

5
8
0
0

5
8
0
0

5
8
0
0

5
8
0
0

5800

5
8
0
0

5
8
0
0

580
0

5
8
0
0

5800

6
0
0
0

6000

6
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

6000

6
0
0
0

6000

6000

6
0
0
0

6000

60
00

6000

6
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

60
00

6
0
0
0

600
0

6
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

6000

6
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

600
0

60
00

6
2
0
0

6
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

6
0
0
0

60
00

6
0
0
0

62
00

62
00

Existing Ground

N

PLAN & PROFILE EXHIBIT - 3

4-CORNERS RAILROAD - DEFIANCE VIA HWY371

4 OCT 2024

Proposed T/R

STUDY CORRIDOR BOUNDARY

BOUNDARY

STUDY CORRIDOR 

DEFIANCE VIA INDIAN CREEK

BEGIN COMMON SEGMENT

EL SEGUNDO

BEGIN COMMON SEGMENT

BOUNDARY

STUDY CORRIDOR 

3570+00, #11 LH HAND

3585+00, #11 RH HAND

4630+00, #15 LH DTMF

4640+00, #11 LH HAND SETOUT TRACK

4655+00, #11 RH HAND

4770+00, #15 RH DTMF3936+50 BR 74.5, 480' SDPG

SIDING

4370+00 HBD/DED/WILD

MOW SETOUT TRACK

4269+89 BR 80.8, 2200' SDPG

4517+19 BR 85.5, 380' 42" BDDC

EL SEGUNDO

BEGIN COMMON SEGMENT

DEFIANCE VIA INDIAN CREEK

BEGIN COMMON SEGMENT

BLM LAND

NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

STATE LAND

TRIBAL LAND - NON-RESERVATION

MAJOR DRAINAGE

MAJOR ROAD

AREAS OF GRADING IMPACT

TRIBAL LAND - ALLOTMENT

SEE SCHEMATICS FOR DETAILED TRACK LAYOUT.4.
DEVELOPED AREAS ARE DELINEATED.
BEEN DETERMINED BY DESKTOP ANALYSIS. NOT ALL 
COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPED AREAS HAVE 3.
NOT ALL UTILITIES AND ROADWAYS ARE SHOWN.2.
LAND BASE TYPES FROM COUNTY GIS. TO BE VERIFIED.1.

SUB-OPTION ALIGNMENT

4 CORNERS RR STUDY CORRIDOR BOUNDARY

CENTERLINE OF 4 CORNERS RR STUDY CORRIDOR

EXISTING BNSF RAILWAY

MAJOR CONTOUR LINE (200' INTERVAL)

COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPED AREA

EXISTING NAVAJO-GALLUP WATER LINE

EXISTING GAS PIPELINE

EXISTING HIGH VOLTAGE POWER

MINOR CONTOUR LINE (100' INTERVAL)
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PLAN & PROFILE EXHIBIT - 4

4-CORNERS RAILROAD -  DEFIANCE VIA HWY371

N

4 OCT 2024

Proposed T/R

DEFIANCE VIA HWY 491

BEGIN COMMON SEGMENT

 BOUNDARY

STUDY CORRIDOR

5427+00, #11 RH HAND

5412+00, #11 LH HAND

5973+72 #11 RH HAND

5971+46 #11 RH HAND

5969+21 #11 RH HAND

5966+61 #11 LH HAND

RAIL OVER ROAD

GRADE SEPARATION

5947+31 BR 112.6, 200' SBM
ROAD OVER RAIL

GRADE SEPARATION

4916+20

ROAD OVER RAIL

GRADE SEPARATION

6076+66

5030+00 HBD/DED/WILD

MOW SETOUT TRACK

DEFIANCE VIA HWY 491

BEGIN COMMON SEGMENT

 NAVAJO MINE RAILROAD

INVESTMENT OPTION TO

MP 115.69

END OF ROUTE INVESTMENT OPTION

NORTHERN TERMINAL

INVESTMENT OPTION TO FARMINGTON

 INVESTMENT OPTION, MP 115.7

BEGIN FARMINGTON

BLM LAND

NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

STATE LAND

TRIBAL LAND - NON-RESERVATION

MAJOR DRAINAGE

MAJOR ROAD

AREAS OF GRADING IMPACT

TRIBAL LAND - ALLOTMENT

SEE SCHEMATICS FOR DETAILED TRACK LAYOUT.4.
DEVELOPED AREAS ARE DELINEATED.
BEEN DETERMINED BY DESKTOP ANALYSIS. NOT ALL 
COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPED AREAS HAVE 3.
NOT ALL UTILITIES AND ROADWAYS ARE SHOWN.2.
LAND BASE TYPES FROM COUNTY GIS. TO BE VERIFIED.1.

SUB-OPTION ALIGNMENT

4 CORNERS RR STUDY CORRIDOR BOUNDARY

CENTERLINE OF 4 CORNERS RR STUDY CORRIDOR

EXISTING BNSF RAILWAY

MAJOR CONTOUR LINE (200' INTERVAL)

COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPED AREA

EXISTING NAVAJO-GALLUP WATER LINE

EXISTING GAS PIPELINE

EXISTING HIGH VOLTAGE POWER

MINOR CONTOUR LINE (100' INTERVAL)
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